Northern New England Westie Rescue Inc - A 501(c)3 Charity

	DOG ADOPTION CONTRACT
Dog's Name:	
Breed:	
Adopted to:	FIOR INC.
Address:	AMULP VIVE
Q	ANIPLY
E-mail:	
I received the above n	dog under the following conditions and I hereby agree:

- 1. To provide this dog with proper food, shelter, water, medical attention and humane protection at all times.
- 2. To register my dog's microchip with an appropriate registrar if not registered by NNEWR
- 3. Not to sell, abandon, or give away this dog. IF I NO LONGER WISH TO RETAIN THIS DOG, I WILL RETURN HIM/HER BACK TO NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND WESTIE RESCUE.
- 4. To immediately notify Northern New England Westie Rescue if the dog is lost, stolen, or dies.
- 5. To notify Northern New England Westie Rescue if there is a change of my address or telephone number.
- 6. To allow pictures of myself and/or my dog to be published online and in material authorized by Northern New England Westie Rescue Inc.
- 7. Not to use this dog for sport fighting or killing of other animals.
- 8. To have proper veterinary care which includes: vaccinate against rabies, distemper, parvo etc., in compliance with state laws and veterinarian recommendations; heartworm test performed annually and preventative medications given according to veterinarian's instruction.
- 9. If the dog was not spayed or neutered, I will assume responsibility for having it done, as soon as possible after placement in my home.
- 10. Not to leave this dog tied, enclosed in a pen or cage, or in a building unattended (or outside unattended) for long periods of time.
- 11. To bind myself to this contract. Breach of this contract could result in the return of the above named dog to Northern New England Westie Rescue and legal action.
- 12. This dog was given at a tax-deductible donation of \$______ to offset veterinary expenses.

By signing, I hereby accept possession of, title to (subject to conditions in this Adoption Contract), and responsibility for the dog identified above and hereby release and discharge Northern New England Westie Rescue forever from liability for any injury, illness, or damages to any person or property, caused in the future by said dog, and from any causes of action, claims, suits, or demands whatsoever that may arise as a result of such injury or damages.

Adopter:		Date:	
Co-adopter:		Date:	
• -	Adopted-out by Northern New England Westie F	Rescue Inc	